

## Correction

In the Original Research Communication, “Oxygen: From the Benefits of Inducing VEGF Expression to Managing the Risk of Hyperbaric Stress,” by V. Patel *et al.* in Volume 7, Numbers 9 & 10, 2005, pp. 1377–1387, the second author’s name is misspelled.

On page 1377, “INDIRA CHIVUKALA” should be changed to “INDIRA V. CHIVUKULA”.

In the Table of Contents *I. Chivukala* should be changed to *I.V. Chivukula*.

We apologize for the error.